

F

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.08

SEC - PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.162 & 163-168 IN WP (C) 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

DATE : 20-11-2001

These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s) :

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Anjali Doshi, Adv. for  
Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List these matters on 21-11-2001 along with the other matters.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master