

Â

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SEC - PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 125 IN WP(C) 13381/84

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( FOR DIRECTIONS)

(Along with the report dated 19-6-2001 of the Supreme Court  
Monitoring Committee for consideration)

I.A. 132 IN WP(C) 13381/84

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS & IMPLEADEMENT ON BEHALF OF MANOJ TARKAN)

I.A. 111 IN WP(C) 13381/84

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF ASI)

DATE : 20-03-2002

This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s) : Petitioner in-person

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. C Siddharth, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv. for

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For UP Pollution  
Control Board

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

For UOI

Mr. ADN Rao, Adv. for

Mr. BV Balram Das, Adv.

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA 125 & 132 in WP(C) 13381/84@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

...L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties. With regard to these IAs the Joint Inspection Committee is directed to submit its report before 9-4-2002. Stand over for 9-4-2002.

IA 111 in WP(C) 13381/84@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Learned counsel for the State of UP states that a comprehensive plan for the purpose of security of the TAJ would be appropriately chalked out after consulting the concerned departments. Stand over for 9-4-2002.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master