

"

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.63

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

(AGRA HERITAGE FUND MATTER AND NON CONVENTIONAL ENERGY MATTER)

W.P.(C) NO.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH
AGRA SALUGHTER HOUSE MATTER
WITH

SUO-MOTU CONT.PETN.(C) NO.176/1999 IN WP(C) 13381/84
IN RE: CHANDRA BHANU & CONTRACTOR

With

I.A.NOS.118-119 IN WP (C) 13381/84 MC MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.

I.A.NOS.129-131 IN WP (C) 13381/84 MC MEHTA VS.UOI & ORS.
(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment)
on behalf of HIND AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

WITH

I.A.NOS. 331 AND 336

WITH I.A.NO. 332-334 IN W.P.(C) 13381/84 MC. MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

IN THE MATTER OF : M/S.JAI SHIV ENT. UDYOG & ORS.
WITH

I.A.NOS.335 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/84
MC. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS. (FOR DIRECTIONS)
IN THE MATTER OF : M/S. OM BRICK FIELD JALESSAR ROAD DISTT.ETAH
(U.P.)

WITH

I.A.NO.337-343 IN W.P.(C) 13381/84
M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS. (FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

I.A.NO.125 IN W.P. (C) 13381/84
M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS. (FOR DIRECTIONS)

(ALONG WITH THE REPORT DATED 19.06.2001 OF THE SUPREME COURT
MONITORING COMMITTEE FOR CONSIDERATION)

WITH

I.A.NOS.132 & 133 IN W.P. (C) 13381/84
M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND IMPLEADMENT ON BEHALF OF MAJOJ TARKAN)

Date : 19/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)
for the Applicant

Mr.M.C. Mehta, In person(N/P)

in Suo Motu cont.
Petn. 176/99

Mr.Ajay Kr.Agrawal,Adv.

in IA 118-119

Mr.Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

in IA 129-131

Mr.P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Mr.L.R. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kaushik,Adv.,
Ms.Shilpa Chohan,Adv.,
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.,
Mrs.Lalitha Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
for State of UP/
Agra Nagar Nigam/
U.P.Jal Nigam

Mr.Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.,
Ms.Anamika Agrawal,Adv.,
Mr.C.Siddharth,Adv.

for CPCB

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr.Krishan Mahajan,Adv.

for UPPCB

Mr.Pradeep Misra,Adv.,
Mr.T.Mahipal,Adv.

Mr.BV Balram Das,Advs.

Mr.Mridula Ray Bhardwaj,Adv.
Dr.Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.

Agra Dev.Authority: Mr.Ashok K.Srivatava,Adv.

for the parties: M/s.A.S. Bhasme,Manoj Swarup,Mr.Goodwill
Indeevar,Sushil Kumar Jain,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned to 16.9.2002.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master

I.A.No.345 etc. fixed for 9.9.2002 also stands
adjourned to 16.9.2002.