

1

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 348 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment on behalf of M/s.Govel Lhere Brick Field)
with

I.A.Nos.349-352 in W.P.(c) 13381/84 M.C. MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.
(for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

I.A.Nos. 358-359 in W.P.(c) 13381/84 M.C.MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.

(for directions and impleadment)
Regarding: M/s.s Madhawan Brick Field, Fatehabad.

Date : 29/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

In person (N/P)

Pt.Parmananand Katara,Adv.,
Dr.Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr.Ajay Kr.Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms.Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Parikh,Adv.,
Mr.Abinash K.Misra,Adv.,
Mr.R.C. Chandrachud,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Krishan Mahajan,Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Mishra,Adv.

Mr.R.N.Poddar,Adv.,
Mr.Satpal Singh,Adv.
Mr.BV Balram Das,Adv.
Ms.Sujeeta Srivastava,Adv.,
M.Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

for State of U.P./ Mr.Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.
U.P.Jal Nigam Ms.Alka Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master