

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 348 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For impleadement on behalf of M/s Good Luck Brick filed)

With

I.A. No.349-352 in WP (C) 13381/1984

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Parmanand Katara, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. MC Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Satpal, Adv.

Mr. RN Poddar, Adv.

Mr. BV Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, adjourned for two weeks but on a non-miscellaneous day along with I.A. No. 345 etc.etc. (numbers to be given by counsel)

.SP1

A.K. RELHAN
ASST.REGISTRAR

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER