

H
W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.... In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 26/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Applicant (s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) In Person (N.P.)

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

For C.P.C.B. Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For State of U.P.,
U.P. Jal Nigam Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Agra Dev. Aty. Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27th March, 2003.

KALYANI (SOORAJ PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 362 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions on behalf of Mahesh Brick Kiln)

WITH

I.A. No. 371 in W.P.(C) 13381/1984

[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]

(On behalf of Pooja Brick Field)

Date : 25/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Applicant (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) In Person (N.P.)

For Respondent (s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

For C.P.C.B. Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For State of U.P.,

U.P. Jal Nigam & Agra Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

Nagar Nigam Ms. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Joint inspection with regard to concerned brick kiln be carried out within a period of four weeks. Stand over for four weeks.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER