

\220

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.362 IN Writ Petition (Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions on behalf of Mahesh Brick Kiln)

WITH I.A.NO.371 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/84  
MC. MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.  
( On behalf of Pooja Brick Field)

I.A.230-250 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/84  
MC. MEHTA VS. UOI & ORS.  
(For compliance of Affidavit on behalf of U.P.Pollution Control Board)

Date : 22/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

In person (N/P)

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Krishan Mahajan,Adv.

Mr.B.V. Balramdas,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr.Ajay K. Agarwal,Adv.,

Ms.Sangeeta Sharma,Adv.,

Ms.Anamika Agrawal,Adv.,

Ms.Alka Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties adjourned to 29.4.2003.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master