

Ô
W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984
ITEM NO.MM-1COURT NO.2SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.376 in
W.P. © No.13381/1984

M.C. MehtaPetitioner

Versus

Union of India & Ors.Respondents

(for directions)

Date: 11.7.2003. This matter was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B.SHAH
HON'BE DR.JUSTICE AR LAKSHMANAN

For the Petitioner(s)

Mentioned byMr.Vijay Panjwaji,Adv.

For the Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel,the Ct. made the following
O R D E R

List the application on Monday the 14th July 2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Janki Bhatia)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

Mentioning proforma is attached with R/P.