

\216
W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 371 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(ON BEHALF OF POOJA BRICK FIELD)

Date : 30/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Court Commnr.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.(A.C.)

For C.P.C.B.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For U.O.I.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks, as prayed for by the learned counsel for the applicant.

List I.A. 345 on 7th August, 2003 as prayed for by petitioner.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER