

1

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984
ITEM No.61

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No/392 AND 393 IN Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions/stay on behalf of Petrol Dealers Association)

Date : 15/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

for the Applicants:Mr.Salman Khursheed,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Imtiaz Ahmad,Mr.S.B. Lal,Mr.B.S. Maitry,
Mr.V.N .Raghupathy,Advs.

M.C. Mehta, In person (Not present).

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Krishan Mahajan,Adv.

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.,
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr.B.V. Balramdas,Adv.
Mr.Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Mishra,Adv.(N/P)

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,Adv.(N/P)

Ms.A.Subhashini,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 18.9.2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)

AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master