

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984  
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.376 IN  
W.P(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

I.A.NOS.306-310, 371, 392 & 393

Date : 23/09/2003 These Petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For the Petitioner(s)  
Mr.M.C. Mehta in person

For the Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.376. In the Signed order dated 18.9.2003 the words "order  
dated 31.12.1996" be read as Order dated 30.12.1996"

I.A.Nos.306-310, 371, 392 ,393. Adjourned to 2nd week of December 2003.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master

Mentioning proforma is attached with R/P.