

o

W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 306-310 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions on behalf of Durgesh Brick Klin)  
(For directions)

With

I.A. No. 371 in W.P. (C) No. 13381 of 1984  
(On behalf of Pooja Brick Field)

With regard to the suggested guidelines for establishment of  
Brick Kilns (filed inCourt)

With

I.A. No. 392 and 393 in W.P.(C) No. 13381 of 1984  
(For directions/stay on behalf of Petrol Dealers Association)

I.A. No. 398 in I.A. Nos. 392 and 393 in W.P.(C) No. 13381 of 1984  
(Appln. seeking amendment of the prayer made in I.A. Nos. 392 and 393)  
In the matter of : Petrol Dealers Association, Agra.

Date : 12/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Applicant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)In-person

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.(A.C.)

...2/-

-2-

For Respondent (s)Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

For C.P.C.B.Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. C.V.S. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

For A.S.I.Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For U.P. Jal NigamMr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Archaeological Survey of India seeks adjournment for four weeks.

Learned counsel appearing for the Union of India prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to file response to the order dated 18th September, 2003. In case C.P.C.B has not filed any response, they may also file the same within the same period.

List all the I.As after four weeks along with I.A. No. 404.

[ Alka Dudeja ]            [ Janki Bhatia ]  
Court Master            Court Master