

t
W.P(C)No. 13381 OF 1984

ITEM No.62

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 376 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

with

I.A. No. 415 in WP(C) No. 13381/1984 (for directions) and

I.A. No. 416 in WP(C) No. 13381/1984 (for directions filed by AC)

Date : 26/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Amicus Curiae :Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.(NP)

For Petitioner (s)
in WP 13381Mr. M C Mehta, in-person.(NP)

For Applicant(s)
IA 376 & 416Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.(AC)(NP)

IA 415Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, in person.(NP)

For Respondent (s)
Union of IndiaMr. Kirit N Raval, SG

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. T A Khan, Adv.
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. B V Balramdas, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPPCBMr. T Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

Agra Dev.AuthorityMr. Ashok Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, in person. (NP)

State of UP
Mr. Ashok H Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Virendra K. Bhatia, Adv. Genl.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these IAs on 28th April, 2004.

In pursuance of our order dated 16th April, 2004, Shri V.K. Dewan, Chief Secretary, Government of Uttar Pradesh, is present in Court. His further personal appearance is dispensed with until further orders.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER