

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.426 In IA 69 IN WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions on behalf of State of U.P.)

with

IA No.427 In IA 69 in WP(C) 13381/84

with WP(C)13381/84, IA 376, 387-390, 404, 415 in WP 13381/04 and WP(C) 193/2004 and SLP(Crl.)Nos. 3109-3111/2004

Date: 20/1/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B.SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.C.Mehta  
Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Krishan Mahajan,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Desai,Sr.Adv.

For Govt. of U.P.

Mr. Mr. Dinesh Dwivdi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Misra,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singh,Adv.

For ASI

Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

For CISF

Mr.A. Sharan,ASG.

Mr.Samir Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr.Amit Anand Tiwari,Adv.

Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. B.V.Balram Das,Adv.

Mr. P.Parmeswaran,adv.

For CPCB

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vineet Malhotra,Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr.Santosh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr.Chandra Kant Nayak,Adv.  
Mr.A. Dipankar,adv.

Mr. S.C.Misra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.K.Dwivedi,Adv.

For ANN

Mr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Bhardwaj,Adv.

For ADA

Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,adv.

Mr. K.K.Mohan,adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In IA Nos. 426 & 427

No orders required at this stage.

In Air Quality Monitoring Station

No orders.

In Rest of the matters

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER