

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

*Item No. 301 :

I.A.NO.376 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

WITH

I.A.NO.431 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For directions)

I.A.NO.387 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For directions filed by A.C.)

I.A.NOS.389-390 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For directions filed by A.C.)

I.A.NO.428 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For directions)

I.A.NO.433 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For permission/directions)

I.A.NO.438 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment/directions on behalf of Ms. Mayawati)

I.A.NO.439 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment/directions on behalf of Mr. Naseemuddin Siddiqui)

I.A.NOS.440-441 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction/impleadment on behalf of Mr. Mahendra Sharma)

I.A.NOS.442-443 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For intervention and delay on behalf of Mr. Kamal Radhu)

I.A.NOS.395-397 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file addl. documents on behalf of NPCC)

I.A.NO.444 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction on behalf of ASI)

..2/-

.2.

I.A.NO.445 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment on behalf of Mr. Rajendra Prasad)

I.A.NO..... IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment on behalf of Mr. R.K. Sharma)

I.A.NO.111 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction on behalf of ASI)

I.A.NO.112 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction on behalf of State of U.P.)

I.A.NO.162 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction on behalf of M/s. Shree Satyanarain Glass Works)

I.A.NOS.373-374 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For impleadment and direction on behalf of Har Swaroop)

I.A.NO.399 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction filed by Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Advocate(AC))

I.A.NOS.421-422 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For direction and exemption from filing O.T. on behalf of

M/s. Girdhari Lal Manohar Lal Glass Works)

W.P.(C)NO.361/2005 -

(With appln.(s) for interim relief and exemption from filing O.T.

and impleadment and office report)

SLP(C)NO.18974/2005 -

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned

judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for

interim relief)

**Item No.302 :

I.A.NO.446 IN W.P.(C)NO.13381/1984 -

(For permission and direction)

Date: 07/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

..3/-

.3.

For Respondent(s)

For CVC

Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hege, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Virendra Bhatia, Sr.Adv.,Adv.Gen, UP

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

For Min. of Env.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

For NPCC

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Kant Nayak, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Agra Dev. Auth.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shival Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

For State of Haryana

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

In-person

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shail K. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Dr. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

for Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

..4/-

.4.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Shiraj C. Patodia, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty, Adv.

Mrs. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra A. Chitale, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Bahar U. Barqi, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

In IA 373-374

Mr. R.C. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Md. Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

Sarita

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Maste