

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification,directions,directions,exemption from filing O.T.,  
directions,exemption from

filing O.T.,directions,intervention,impleading party,stay,permission to submit addi  
tional document(s),

impleadment and office report )

Date: 10/01/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

Mentioned by: Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. A.S. Bhasme ,Adv

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh ,Adv

Mr. Indeevar Goodwill ,Adv  
Mr. K.C. Dua ,Adv  
Ms. Laxmi Arvind ,Adv  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv  
M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co. ,Adv  
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv  
Mr. P.K. Manohar ,Adv  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh ,Adv  
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv  
Mr. Manoj Swarup ,Adv  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv  
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv  
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

Note: This matter is listed on 16.1.2006.