

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.8

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.453 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishan Mahajan,Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C. Mehta,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan,Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeshwaran,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Agra Dev.

Authority

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 28th August, 2006 to be taken up along with I.A.No.444.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LA

TA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER