

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 376/2000 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

With

I.A.No.395-397 in W.P.(C) No. 13381/1984

(M.C. Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. And permission to file additional documents on behalf of NPCC)

With

SLP(C)...CC..12071/2005

(M/s Mohan Brickfield Vs.U.P. Pollution Control Board & Ors.)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

I.A. No.387 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.

(for directions)

with

I.A.No.389 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C. Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors)

(For directions)

With

I.A.No.390 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C. Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For exemption from filing O.T.)

With

I.A.No.444 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C. Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)(For directins)

In the matter of: Archaeological Survey of India

I.A.No.453 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(Re.: News item dated 6.8.2006)

With

I.A.No.457 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C. Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(Re: News item dated 25.8.2006 and three photographs)

With

I.A.No.455 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For intervention)

With

I.A.No.456 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(for permission for placing on record certain important facts pertaining to facilitation centre at Taj Mahal)

-2-

With

I.A.No.428 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For directions)

With

I.A.No.460 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For directions)

With

I.A.No.461 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

(M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India)

(For exemption from filing O.T.)

With

I.A.No.404 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

((M.C.Mehta Vs. Union of India & Ors.)

(For exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Amicus-Curiae

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Petitioner-in-person

Ms.Shilpa Chohan, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For respondent(s)/ Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mrs.Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Central Vigilance

Commission

Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

For Agra Dev.Authority

Mr.Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

State of Haryana

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(V.P.Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar