

IT E M NOS. 3 0 1
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.5

SEC T I O N P I L

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.4 6 0 , 4 6 7 & 4 6 8 in W. P . (C) NO. 13 3 8 1 OF 1 9 8 4

M.C. M E H T A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions on behalf of State of U.P., exemption from filing
O.T. and permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 12/ 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINH A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.H. KA P A D I A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JAI N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krish an Mah aj an,Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Petitioner- in-person.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

For CPC B

Mr. Vijay P an jw an i,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kr. Jh a,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

The matter is adjourned.

(A.S. BI S H T)
BHA R D W A J)
COURT MAS T E R

(PUSH A P LAT A
COURT MAS T E R