

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 7 0 W. P.(C) No.1 3 3 8 1 / 8 4

AND

I.A.No. 4 7 1 in W. P.(C) No. 1 3 3 8 1 / 8 4

M.C. Mehta

Petitioner

V E R S U S

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent

Date: 8.1. 2 0 0 8 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E S.B. SINHA

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S.S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C.Mehta,Adv.

in I.A. No.4 7 0

in I.A.No.4 7 1

Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Krishna n Mahaja n, A.C.(N P)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A.No. 4 7 0 and I.A.No. 47 1 in W. P .(C) No. 13 3 8 1 / 1 9  
8 4 on  
9.1. 2 0 0 8 .

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pus h ap Lata Bha rdwaj ]  
Court Master

Two separ ate mentioning slips are attached.