

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.475 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984

M.C. Mehta Petitioner

VERSUS

Union of India Respondent

Date: 11.9.2008 :This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  
Petitioner(s)/ (mentioned by)  
Respondent (s)  
Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List I.A.No.475 in W.P.(C) No.13381/1984 on 15.9.2008 before the Special Bench (Taj Corridor matters).

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached.