

| ITEM NO.MM (3)

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 460, 467 & 468 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No. 470, etc. etc.)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)/

Applicant(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for one week.

(A.S. BISHT)  
MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
MASTER

(The above matter is listed as Item No. 301 before  
Court No.4 on 27th January, 2009.)