

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 460, 467 & 468

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, exemption from filing O.T. & permission to file
addl. documents)

WITH

I.A. No. 444 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For directions

I.A. No. 477 IN 444 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For permission to amend and
replace to amend & replace I.A.444

I.A. No. 485 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For directions on behalf of Indian
Oil Corporation

I.A. No. 487 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For directions on behalf of Taj
Western Gate Market Asson. in W.P.(C) 13381/1984

I.A. No. 470 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For directions

I.A. No. 486 in I.A.No. 470 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For permission to file
rejoinder affidavit to the Monitoring Committee

I.A. No. 478-481 in WP(C) No. 13381 of 1984 - For directions

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C.Mehta-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For CPCB: Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Yadav, Adv.

State of U.P.: Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kr. Srivastava, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

To be listed on 14 September, 2009, at the end of the
Board.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER