

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.474 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to amend I.A. No.444)

With I.A. No.453 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(News Item dated 06/08/2006)

I.A. No.471 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Direction on behalf of I.T.D.C.)

I.A. No.470 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. No.478 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. No.479 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. No.387 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. No.389 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. No.390 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984
(For exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/12/2009 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

In-person (N/P)

...2/-

- 2 -

For Applicant(s)

In I.A. No.474: Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

In I.A. No.453: Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv. (A.C.)

In I.A. No.471: Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

In I.A. Nos.470,
478 and 479, 387,
389 & 390: Mr. M.C. Mehta, in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeew Dubey, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.474 in Writ Petition (C) No.13381 of 1984:

In the present case, the Archaeological Survey of India is directed to arrange for a demonstration on 11th January, 2010, at 2.00 p.m. in the Judges' Lounge. The Registry is directed to take note of it and make proper arrangements.

In the meantime, we direct the Archaeological Survey of India to furnish a print out of the C.D. in the form of a compilation so that, in the course of the demonstration, we make appropriate suggestions.

Place the matter on 25th January, 2010.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master