

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.460, 467, 468 & 490-492
IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for Directions on behalf of State of U.P., Exemption from filing O/T and permission to file additional documents and for impleadment, direction and exemption from filing O/T)

AND

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12071 of 2005
(With appln (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Mahajan (AC) [N/P]
Mr. M.C. Mehta-In-Person,
Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv

Applicant In Person ,Adv

Mr.Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Saina Bakshi, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

I.A. 490-492
(for applicants)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Parihar, Adv.
Mr. R.L. Batla, Adv.
Mrs. Neetu Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. A.S. Bhasme ,Adv
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh ,Adv
Mr. Indeevar Goodwill ,Adv
Mr. K.C. Dua ,Adv
Ms. Laxmi Arvind ,Adv
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj ,Adv
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co. ,Adv
Mr. P. Narasimhan ,Adv
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr. Sanjay Parikh ,Adv
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv
Mr. Manoj Swarup ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi ,Adv
Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Friday i.e. 6th August,
2010 at the end of the Board but before the Final
Disposal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(MADHU SUDAN)
Court Master