

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 490-492 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment, direction and exemption from filing O.T.)
(For final disposal)

AND

I.A. NOS. 460,467, 468 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381 OF 1984
(For direction on behalf of State of UP, exemption from filing
O.T. and permission to file additional documents)

I.A. NOS. 488, 489 IN I.A. NO. 388 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381 of 1984
(For Directions)

I.A. NO. 474 IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381 OF 1984
(For permission to amend IA. NO. 444)

Date: 12/11/2010 These applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv (AC) (NP)
Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

For Respondent(s)
State of Haryana Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

I.A. 460, 467 & 468 Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
490-492 Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UOI Mr. R.K. Rathore, ASG
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

NCT Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

I.A. 490-492
(applicants)

Ms. Sharmila Upadyaya, Adv.

I.A. 490-92
(rr)

Mr. Shashank K Lal, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv. (NP)

Mrs. Shweta Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Ahanthem Henry, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List I.A. No. 490-492, 460 and 474 on 7th
December, 2010.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master