

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO. 376
IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. NOS. 460, 481-482 & 483 IN W.P. (C) NO.13381/1984
(FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE AFFIDAVIT)

I.A. NO. 485 IN W.P. (C) NO.13381/1984
[FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF M/S INDIAN OIL CORPORATION]

I.A. NO.487 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/1984
[FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF TAJ WESTERN GATE MARKET
ASSOCIATION]

CONMT. PET.(CIVIL) NO. 133/2010 IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381/1984

I.A. NOS. 388, 488 & 489 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381/1984
[FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date: 25/08/2011 These applications/petition were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv (AC) (N/P)

Petitioner-In-Person (N/P)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
In C.P.

For Applicant(s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
In I.A. 487

For Applicant Mr. Ajay K. Agarwal, Adv.
In IA 489

For Respondent(s)

A.S.I. Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

For State of UP Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

NCT of Delhi
in IAs.388,488 & 489

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Mudrika Bansal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For ITDC

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by learned

Amicus Curiae praying for adjournment on the
ground that he is indisposed.

Call the matter on 22nd September, 2011 at
3.00 p.m.

In the meanwhile, report on the action
taken on various issues raised in I.A. No. 376
shall be filed within a week.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master