

ॐ!

ITEM NO.56 & 58

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT]

WITH

I.A. NO.428 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381/1984

(FOR DIRECTION)

I.A. NOS.496-498 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/1984

(FOR IMPLEADMENT AND DIRECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING O/T ON BEHALF OF DEDICATED FRESH CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.)

I.A. NO. 376 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381/1984

(FOR DIRECTION)

I.A. NO. 460, 482 & 483 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381/1984

(FOR DIRECTIONS AND PERMISSION TO FILE REJOINDER AFFIDAVIT)

I.A. NO.487 IN W.P.(C) NO.13381/1984

(FOR DIRECTION ON BEHALF OF TAJ WESTERN GATE MARKET ASSOCIATION)

I.A. NO. 388, 488 & 489 IN W.P.(C) NO. 13381/1984

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

I.A. NOS. 3271-3272 IN WP(C) NO. 202 of 1995

(For impleadment and permission for cutting trees in Taj Trapezium Corridor)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Petition along with I.As. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bachita Barnah, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Petitioner-In-Person

For Applicant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, applicant-in-person

...2/-

:2:

IA 3271-72 in
WP 202/95

Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG
Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. T.S. Sidhu, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.,
Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.
M/s M.V. Kivi & Associates, Advs.

IA 496-498/12 in
WP 13381/84

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

A.S.I.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.-on-record
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Mansha Monga, Adv.

Agra D.A.

Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Misra, Adv.-on-record

UPPCB

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.-on-record

UOI

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-record

For ITDC

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

State of U.P. Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.-on-record

State of Haryana

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

...3/-

:3:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, call the matter on
29th October, 2012.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| Court Master

| | (KUSUM GULATI)
| | Court Master

|