

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 502-503 of 2012 in  
W.P.(C)No.13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)  
St. of U.P.Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, A.A.G.U.P.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

UOI

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let  
the IA Nos.502-503 of 2012, be listed next Tuesday (7th May,  
2013), for consideration.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar