

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 502-503 of 2012 in W.P.(C)No.13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for permission and exemption from form filing O.T.and office report ))

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

/applicant

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

St. of U.P.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, A.A.G.U.P.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, AOR.  
Ms. Chanchal Biswal, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamsad, Adv.  
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

UOI

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Mrs. Neelam Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Monga, Adv.

UOI

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

St. of Har.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.St.of Raj.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Khanna, ASG.  
Mr. M.Khairati, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these interlocutory applications tomorrow (8th May, 2013).

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|  
|