

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.502-503 and 504-505 IN W.P.(C)No.13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for permission and exemption from filing O.T. and directions /permission to on B/O State of U.P.for carrying out the project of urban conservation and infrastructure development and office report

Date: 09/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHARAD ARVIND BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Applicant In Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narsimah, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG.U.P.

St. of UP

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.

UOI

Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

UOI

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

St. of Har.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR

Mr. Ashok K.Srivastava, AOR

CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. P.Parmeswaran, AOR  
Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR  
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.Advs.  
Ms. Laxmi Arvind, AOR  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR  
Mr. K.C. Dua, AOR  
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, AOR  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR.  
Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR  
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, AOR  
Mr. Ajay K.Agrawal, AOR  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, AOR  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, AOR  
Mr. P.K. Manohar, AOR  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, AOR  
Dr.(Mrs.)Vipin Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, AOR  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR  
Mr. M.R. Shamsad, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications, returnable in the 1st week  
of July, 2013.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar