

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 508 in W.P.(C) No. 13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to fell out/cut the trees in Taz Trapezium Zone (TTZ) and office report)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Narasimhan, Sr. Adv. (AC)

Petitioner in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. T.Qadrri, Adv.

Mr.Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.R.Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Khanna, ASG,

Mr. S.Saini, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.

MS. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.

Mr. M.Khairati, adv.

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

Ms.Neelam Jain, adv.

Ms. Mansha Monga, Adv.

Mr. A.Venkatesh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG,

Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 23.07.2013.

Mr. P.S.Narasimhan, learned senior counsel (A.C.) to file his response to the prayer made in the application in the meantime.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)
| | Court Master

| |
| |