

j  
ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.525 of 2013 in W.P.(C) No.13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 17/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  
Ms. Madhur Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, Adv.  
MS. Rashmi Singh, Adv.  
MR. Shantanu Bansal, Adv.

Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagaar, adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, adv.  
Ms. Praseena E. Joseph, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Pandey, Adv.  
M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice to Naujhil Integrated Rural Project for  
Health and Development (NIRPHAD).  
Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.  
Post immediately after service is complete.

| (Shashi Sareen)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)  
| | Court Master

| |