

hITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No(s).499 & 500 of 2012
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 13381 OF 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2014 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)
(Applicant)

Mr. Ganesh Kamath,Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. T.SinghSidhu,Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Sinha Jain,Adv.
M/s. M.V. Kini and Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these applications (I.A No(s).499 and 500) on
Friday, the 2nd May, 2014.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master