

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 513-516 of 2006 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).  
13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
and

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 460 of 2006 in W.P.(C) No. 13381 of 1984

Date : 17/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG,  
Mr.Abhishek Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these I.As. next week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2014.07.17  
10:50:52 ALMT  
Reason: