

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 460, 470, 478-481 and 517-518 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil)
No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

SLP(C) No..../2005 CC 12071

Date : 29/10/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. M.C.Mehta, petitioner
in person, post after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

(The matter is listed on 31.10.2014 as Item No. 301, Court No. 2)