

ITEM NO.301 (M)

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS.460, 470, 478-481,486,517-518 & 527 in Writ Petition(s)
(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions, permission to file rejoinder affidavit exemption from filing O.T. and seeking permission cutting/felling of trees and office report) and
for

Date:09/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

Mr. P.S. Narashima, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N.P.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.
Petitioner-in-person

Applicant-in-person

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Abshishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Utakarsh Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2015.02.09

16:28:58 IST

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N.Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint requests of Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, learned Additional Advocate General of State of Uttar Pradesh and Mr. A.D.N. Rao, learned counsel, post again after four weeks.

Needful shall be done by learned counsel for the parties in the meantime.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER