

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No(s). 533-534 of 2015inWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/04/2015 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.
(Petitioner-in-person)For Respondent(s)
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.For Applicant(s) Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
Ms. Geetan Dua, Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RPost I.A.Nos.533-534 of 2015 on Monday, the 27th April,
2015 at 3 P.M. before a Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice
T.S. Thakur and Hon'ble Mr. Justice C. Nagappan.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER