

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No.547 of 2015 & I.A. Nos.548-549 of 2015INWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13381 of 1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for Direction and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 05/11/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.  
(mentioned by)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,AOR

Mr. D.S. Mahra,AOR

Mr. B.V. Balramdas,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these applications (I.As.No.547 & 548-549 of 2015) on  
16<sup>th</sup> November, 2015 before a Bench of Hon'ble T.S. Thakur and C.  
Nagappan, JJ.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER