

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).12071/2005

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/08/2005 in CMWP No. 56658/2005 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

M/S. MOHAN BRICKFIELD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/11/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th December, 2015 along with Writ Petition (C)
No.13381 of 1984 and other connected matters.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master

(SAROJ SAINI)
Court Master