

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. No.426, 427 and 428  
IN  
I.A. No.69  
IN  
Writ Petition (C) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9531/2016  
(With Office Report)

Date : 13/05/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C.Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post these applications after summer vacation before the  
appropriate Bench.

Signature Not Verified

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by  
ASHOK RAJ SINGH  
Date: 2016.05.16  
13:21:13 IST  
Reason: