

ITEM NO.818

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.562 of 2016 & I.As. No.555-557 of 2016

In

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Applicant (s) Mr. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the applications before the Bench seized of the matter, as and when the same is constituted.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER