

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.As.No.569-570 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for Direction)

Date : 29/11/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Aditya Samaddar,Adv.
Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these applications before the Bench, seized of the
matter, is constituted.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER