

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 567-568 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).  
13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/11/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Singh,Adv.

For Applicant Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, adv. (Mentioned by)

MR. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. L.R.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post I.As. No. 567-568 of 2016 on Friday i.e. 02.12.2016

along with the main matter.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Kherra)  
Court Master