

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.562/2016 & 555-557/2015 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).
13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and permission regarding cutting/felling of
trees , directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

I.A. No. 567-568 & 569-570 (Application for impleadment, permission
regarding cutting/felling of trees directions and exemption from
filing O.I.)

Date : 02/12/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh,Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Kushank Sindhu,Adv.

Mr. P.S.Patwalia,ASG

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.

Mr. Tamim Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Mudasir Nabi,Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Sr.Adv.

Mr. N.K. Karhail,Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur,Adv.

Mr. Wasim Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Samaddar,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.

Mr. Abshishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. 9 th

December, 2016.

(Madhu Bala)

(Veena Khera)

Court Master

Court Master