

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.575-576/2017 IN Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR IMPLEADMENT AND PERMISSION REGARDING FELLING OF TREES)

Date : 17-08-2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, AOR

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Reply be filed by the petitioner as well as CEC.

List the applications on 15th September, 2017 along
with I.A. No.577/2017, 46594-46595/2017, 51269/2017 and
other connected applications

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER