

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

((RE.: FELLING OF TREES IN THE AREA OF TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE))

I.A. NOS. 57183/2017

(APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS/PERMISSION ON BEHALF OF STATE OF U.P.)

Date : 15-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Garima Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kr. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.Mr. Abhimanyu Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Anubha Goel, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned ASG says that he will file a policy during the course of the day.

List the matter on 20.11.2017.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER