

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NOS. 3973/18, 3975/18 AND 3976/2018 in
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE.: ESTABLISHMENT OF LEATHER PARK IN TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE
"ONLY" IA NOS. 3973/18, 3975/18 AND 3976/2018 (APPLNS. FOR
IMPLEADMENT, DIRECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED COPY OF THE
PROJECT FILE ON BEHALF OF U.P. STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPEMENT
CORPORATION LTD.) IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381/1984 ARE LISTED ON
15.1.2018.

"ONLY" NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN
SHOWN IN THE LIST :

PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

MR. A.D.N. RAO,

MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA

MS. ANIL KATIYAR

MR. M.K. MARORIA, ADVOCATE

MR. RAVI PRAKASH MEHROTRA, ADVOCATE.

(MATTER IS TO BE TAKEN UP AT THE END OF THE BOARD))

Date : 15-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chiller, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhatti, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Atma Rama N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Nivedita Nair, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr.M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Dev J. Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with other applications pertaining to the Taj
Trapazium on 8th February, 2018.

(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)
AR CUM PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER