

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.20517 and 20519 of 2018 in
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE)

(APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTION AND IMPLEADMENT BY INDIAN MEDICAL
ASSOCIATION, AGRA BRANCH)

Date : 20-09-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mentioned by:

Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
for Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned, taken on board.

List the application on 25th September, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR