

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE)

FOLLOWING IAS ARE LISTED ONLY FOR FORMAL DISPOSAL

1043/2006, 3461/2006, 32107/2006, 70824/2007, 85081/2007,
87186/2007, 87545/2007, 42699/2008, 67583/2008, 67586/2008, 67543/2008,
74478/2008, 74483/2008, 88972/2008, 5802/2009, 10520/2009,
10522/2009, 14225/2009, 15625/2009, 49011/2009, 61910/2009,
74965/2009, 14497/2010, 51185/2010, 65088/2010, 65459/2010,
18575/2011, 48801/2011, 64183/2011, 50848/2012, 77875/2012,
88871/2012, 88868/2012, 13731/2012, 17146/2013, 34986/2013,
49413/2013, 106582/2013, 106604/2013, 110516/2013, 115784/2013,
119046/2013, 61064/2014

Date : 03-12-2018 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini sen, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Advocate

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

These applications are infructuous.

Accordingly, the applications are disposed of.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**