

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE

FOLLOWING IAS ARE LISTED ONLY FOR FORMAL DISPOSAL:

IA NO. 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 7A, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28Date : 04-12-2018 These applications were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG

Ms. Vaidruti Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Advocate

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Yudhister Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Harish, Adv.
Md. Saquib Siddiqui, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Tipoo N., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

These applications have become infructuous.

Accordingly, the applications are disposed of as such.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR