

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: REMUNERATION OF THE COMMITTEE

Date : 05-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Vaidruti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, Advocate
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yudhister Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter was directed to be listed to ascertain the remuneration and other expenses for the preparation of the vision document for the Taj Mahal.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, learned AAG appearing for the State of U.P. has pointed out that 80% of the amount under the terms of reference has been paid and the balance will be paid shortly.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR