

ITEM NO.801
(MM)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA Nos.160182/2018 and 16019/2018

Date : 12-02-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Siha, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA Nos.160182/2018 and 16019/2018 alongwith Writ Petition
(C) No.13381/1984.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

W.P. (C) No.13381/1984 is stated to be listed tomorrow i.e.13.2.19.

