

ITEM NO.810

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.87787/2019 & 87792/2019(D.No.) In Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-06-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant(s) Mr.Vivek Pathak, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Abhay Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Swarup, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of July, 2019 before an
appropriate Bench.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)