

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA Nos. 172361, 172378 and 172379 of 2018)

Date : 17-06-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv.
Mrs. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Ms. Eisha Krishan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. Nos. 172361, 172378 and 172379 in WP (C) No.
13381 of 1984 in the first week of July, 2019.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER