

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 577, 46594-46595, 51269/2017, 19749,97081, 136682,
153409, 170514, 181267/2018 & D NO. 102972/2019

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE)

WITH

I.A. NO. 94794/2019 IN IA NO. 426 IN WP(C) NO. 13381/1984

Date : 17-07-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Applicant(s) Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
for Mr.E.C. Agrawala. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications next week before an
appropriate Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR