

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 184391/2018 IN  
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE

Date : 26-07-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Applicant(s) Mr. R.Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application on 31.07.2019 along with  
I.A. Nos. 172361, 172378, 172379/2019 in WP(C) No.  
13381/1984 before an appropriate Bench.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR