

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.3973/2018, 3975/2018 and 3976/2018 in WP(C) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. Nos.578/2017 and 11157/2019 in WP(C) No.13381/1984

Date : 02-08-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Ankit Agarwal, Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

Ms....., Adv. (Proxy Counsel)*
For Mrs. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicants, list the instant applications along with the main matter on the notified date.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

**Appearance slip not submitted by the counsel*