

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.172369, 172378 and 172379 of 2018 in Writ Petition(s)  
(Civil) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-11-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Sanjay Upadhyay, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. Salik Shafique, Adv.  
For Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these interlocutory applications next week  
before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR