

ITEM NO.815

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.103908 of 2019 in Writ Petition(C) No.13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-11-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Applicant(s) Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwin Mishra, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the instant interlocutory application on 22.11.2019 along  
with the main matter before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR