

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.577,46594-46595,51269/2017 & 19749, 97081,136682,
153409,170514,181267/2018 & D. No. 102972/2019 & IAs. 163898/2019,
163904/2019 IN
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-11-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

Counsel for the parties :

Mr. S. Wasim A Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG. UP
Mr. Shantanu Krishna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications along with the other
applications in WP© 13381/1984 before appropriate
Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR