

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Adv.
Mr. D.L.Chidanand, Adv.,
Ms. Suhansini Sen, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Mr. Kanu Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khorana, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, AOR

Mr. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Krishn Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ashwan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Senior Advocate
Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, (AOR)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. Wasun Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Ankur Praksh, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR

M/s. GSL Chambers, AOR

Petitioner-in-person

Applicant-in-person, AOR

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Mr. Siddhesh Kotwal, Adv.
Mr. Divyansh Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, A.O.R.

Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR
Mr. Alok Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Singh, Adv.
Md. Saquib Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Satyev Sabarn, Adv.

M/S. Manoj Swarup And Co., AOR

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Mudgal, AAG

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, AOR

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR

Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, AOR

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

Mr. K C Jain, Adv

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv

Mr. E C Agrawala, Adv

Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, AOR

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, AOR

Mr. M. R. Shamsad, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ridhima Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Manohar, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Mr. Prashant Kumar, AOR

Mr. P. Narasimhan, AOR

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR

Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
 Ms. Aparna Bhat, AOR
 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
 Mr. Shantanu Krishna, AOR
 Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, AOR
 Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, AOR
 Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR
 Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

IA NOS. 3975 AND 3976/2018 IA NO. 35972/2020, IA NOS. 54455 AND 54459/2018, IA NOS. 15724/2019, 43243/2019 AND 43237/2019 IN I.A. NO. 54455/18

List these interlocutory applications on 2nd December, 2020.

I.A. NO. 42482 OF 2020, I.A. NO. 72769-72770 OF 2020, I.A. NO. 31832 OF 2020, I.A. 577, I.A. NOS. 46594-46595, I.A. NO. 51269 OF 2017, I.A. NO. 19749, I.A. NO. 97081, 136682 OF 2018, D.NO. 102976 OF 2019, I.A. NOS. 94794-94795 OF 2019, I.A. NOS. 112182, 112185/2019, 3186/2020, I.A. NOS. 134453-134454 OF 2019, I.A. NOS. 171139 & 171142 OF 2019, I.A. NOS. 3419 & 3420 OF 2020 WITH I.A. NO. 3424 OF 2020, I.A. NOS. 4115 OF 2020 WITH 4118 & 4119 OF 2020, I.A. NOS. 15274 OF 2020 WITH 15276-15277 OF 2020 AND I.A. NOS. 107645-107646 & 107647 OF 2020

On being mentioned, list these instant interlocutory applications on 2nd December, 2020.

(MADHU BALA)
 AR-CUM-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR