

ITEM NO.801
(At 2.00 P.M.)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 51269/2017, 1448/2021, 132820/2020, 44266/2022 AND 196157-59/2019 IN

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE(1) IA NOS. 91272/2022 IN IA NO. 487/2009 (APPLN. FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF TAJ WESTERN GATE MARKET ASSN.)"ONLY" IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381/1984 ARE LISTED."ONLY" NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THE LIST.PETITIONER-IN-PERSONMR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR. VIJAY PANJWANI, SR. ADVOCATEMR. AMRISH KUMAR,MR. M.K. MARORIA,MR. G.S. MAKKER, MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA, MR. M.C. DHINGRA, ADVOCATES)

Date : 22-09-2022 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For parties :

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (AC)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications along with other
applications in WP (Civil) NO. 13381/1984 on
23.09.2022.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)

* The applications in WP(Civil) No. 13381/1984 are
listed as item No. 2, court No. 3 on 23.09.2022.