

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 782/2020 (XVII)

Date : 13-04-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For parties:-

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Sr. Adv.(mentioned by)  
Mr. Apoorv Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No.782/2020

List on 01.08.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)