

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: TAJ TRAPEZIUM ZONE
(I.A. NO.201443/2022 APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION
I.A. Dy. No.29989/2023 APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

"ONLY" IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381/1984 ARE LISTED.

"ONLY" NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN
SHOWN IN THE LIST.

PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)
MR. AMRISH KUMAR,
MR. M.K. MARORIA,
MR. G.S. MAKKER,
MR. VIJAY PANJWANI,
MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA,
MR. ABHIJIT BANERJEE,
MR. ANURAG KISHORE,
MS. ARUNA GUPTA,
MR. GROUP CAPTAIN KARAN SINGH BHATI,
M/S M.V. KINI AND ASSOCIATES, ADVOCATES)

Date : 25-07-2023 This applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIAMentioned by Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Ms. Shivika Mehra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. NO.201443/2022 & I.A. Dy. No.29989/2023

on 01st August, 2023.(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER