

ITEM NO.810

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. Nos.107842/2023-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.  
I.A.No.107841/2023-APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION  
I.A. No.129921/2020-INTERVENTION APPLICATION  
I.A. No.129925/2020-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS  
I.A. No.129926-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 11-08-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Parties

Mrs. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG (mentioned by)  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Banerjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.107842/2023, I.A.No.107841/2023, I.A. No.129921/2020, I.A.  
No.129925/2020 & I.A. No.129926

List these applications along with other applications.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)  
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER