

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

"ONLY" IN W.P. (C) NO. 13381/1984 ARE LISTED. "ONLY" NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN IN THE LIST. PETITIONER-IN-PERSON, MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.), MR. AMRISH KUMAR, MR. M.K. MARORIA, MR. G.S. MAKKER, MR. VIJAY PANJWANI, MR. KAMLENDRA MISHRA, MR. ABHIJIT BANERJEE, MR. GUNTUR PRAMOD KUMAR MR. SAKSHAM MAHESHWARI, ADVOCATES)

Date : 04-12-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Mr. A. D. N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mentioned by

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Saeed A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saahil Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Udita Singh, AOR

Mr. A. D. N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CEC Report No.25/2023 in I.A. No.15654/2023, CEC Report No.35/2023
in I.A. Nos.159077, 159081/2023 and 159082/2023, I.A. Nos.
143549/2023, 143550/2023 and 143551/2023, I.A. No.108684-
108685/2023, I.A. No.43637/2023 and I.A. No.43647/2023

List on 12.12.2023.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER