

ITEM NO.801
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 13381/1984

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA NOS.200846/2022 - FOR IMPLEADMENT/INTERVENTION AND IA
NO.200848/2022 - FOR DIRECTIONS) - MENTIONED

Date : 08-02-2024 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Applicant(s) Mr. Ravikesh K. Sinha, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA NOS.200846/2022 AND IA NO.200848/2022

List on 5th March, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)